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FAIRBANKS BRANCH ASCE MEETING 21 January 2026
Tom Josephson - Holmes Road Rehabilitation
Member (M)
E-Mail Last Name First Name 0?;::5:;:2" Sl:t:[clf;r;t ((FS)) Initials (I:'?II\%
Other (O)

1 |iahn2@alaska.edu Ahn Il Sang UAF M
2 |calford@meridianak.com Alford Chandler Meridian O /g(/c L/
3 |chandler.alford@gmail.com Alford Chandler - 0
4 |rachel.armstrong@respec.com Armstrong Rachel Respec M
5 |nellballou@gmail.com Ballou Nellie - )
6 [Nathan.Barnett@briceinc.com Barnett Nathan Brice, Inc O
7 |melanie.bray@alaska.gov Bray Melanie DOT 0
8 |rbruesch@dowl.com Bruesch Rachel DOWL M
9 |eaesvans6@asu.edu Evans Eric Acronimble Technologies S
10 [ndgoering@gmail.com Goering Nathan Nexus WG M [\)@r \/
11 |bob@designalaska.com Gras Bob Design Alaska O
12 |hood_wg@msn.com Hood Wayne - @) ’4 L/ r-—-'f L~ -
13 |jason.gresehover@nortechengr.com Jason Gresehover Nortech Enginering O S’é \/
14 |gralaska@gmail.com Jenkins Gary DOWL M
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akfortybelow@hotmail.com Johnson Galen UAF M (A 40 B
bmjones3@alaska.edu Jones Ben - 0]
tjosephson@dowl.com Josephson Tom DOWL M
pvkosmin@outlook.com Kosmin Petr - M
slefebvre@colaska.com Lefebvre Sarah Colaska O
galiebl@outlook.com Liebl Gregory - M
marcus@designalaska.com Marcus Curley Design Alaska 0
emory@designalaska.com Mildon Emory Design Alaska 0]
tmmiller13@alaska.edu Miller Theresa Student 0 T~
milne@mosquitonet.com Milne Clark - M Cﬂ'@;/m/{ \‘l/
samuel@designalaska.com Mitchell Samuel Design Alaska O S’\A M \f
raperkins@alaska.edu Perkins Robert Univ Of Alaska F : /;]- | Y. 2 ((
pete@designalaska.com Pete Jacobson Design Alaska @]
WNW _,/—D—eslgn\%’ilﬁ_,_?(ex




FAIRBANKS BRANCH ASCE MEETING 21 January 2026
Tom Josephson - Holmes Road Rehabilitation
Member (M)
: - Company / Student (S) 181 Paid
E-Mail Last Name First Name oI ation Fellow (F) Initials (YIN)
Other (O)
29 |Wendy.Presler@shanwil.com Presler Wendy Shannon & Wilson M YL /
30 |preston@designalaska.com Preston Damario Design Alaska 0]
31 |jreusserm@outlook.com Reusser Jennifer - M
32 |David.Sandberg@respec.com Sandberg David Respec M
woc ‘7 J [~
33 |pschaef1@alaska.edu Schaefer Philip UAF S 7 57{ ;1
34 |weschnabel@alaska.edu Schanbel Bill UAF (@]
35 |mkschuetz59@gmail.com Schuetz Michael - M
36 |gmsimono@alaska.edu Simono Genevieve - 0]
37 |david@soderlundengineering.com Soderlund David Soderlund Engineering M
38 |tessa@designalaska.com Tessa Andersan Design Alaska O W
39 |MarcusT@briceinc.com Trivette Marcus Brice, Inc M
40 |bob@lifewaterengineering.com Tsigonis Bob Lifewater Engineering M
41 |vance@designalaska.com Vance Underwood Design Alaska 0]
42 |emilyw@designalaska.com Winfield Emily Design Alaska @)
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